EIBELERIE		
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	ATE 87311 Vol. Men Page 5487
전소대학( 일을 관련)	Aspen Title & Escrow The	Pagasam
	ooo main Street	
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
	MAEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
u el	Mellon Financial Services	
1	2003 Crosby Ave.	
đ	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	
		SPACE ABOVE THIS INTERNET
	DEED OF I	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
		e under that canain Trust Deed described as follows:
	• October 10, 1985	Recorded : October 14, 1985
	Fee Number : 54321	Book : M85 Page : 16601
= 13	County Of : Klamath	
	State Of : Oregon	
E	물 전에 가지 않는 말을 한 것을 물 것이라.	
15 JUN	• woodrow and Meli;	
	Trustee : Aspen 'fitle & Esc	row, Inc
		Services Corporation
787	having received from the Repolicion and	
	tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully s	rust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the
	of Trust.	atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	Date : August 26, 1987	
		Aspen Title & Escrew, Inc
		by Molattatto
		Trustee
	State Of Oregon	
	County OfKlainath	
	August 24 - 97	
	<u>August 26, ,19 87</u> .	
	Personally appeared Andrew A Patte	rson
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		ary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation
		Betore Me:
		Notary Public for Oregon
My Commission Expires: 3-3/-89 min		
(Seal)		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed of	for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Compar</u> August A.D. 19 <u>87</u> at <u>11</u> :13	
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> , on Page <u>15487</u>
FEE	\$5.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
EINERTHE	S I CONTRACTOR	

Succession of the

Supplements